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Liberal Arts and Sciences Majors and Minors

Academic Programs
• Art (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/art)

• Arts Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/arts-management)

• Biology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/biology)

• Chemistry (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/chemistry)

• Communication (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/communication)

• Computer Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/computer-science)

• Dance (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/theatre/dance-minor)

• Democracy and Justice Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/democracy-justice-studies)

• Design Arts (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/design-arts)

• Economics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/economics)

• Engineering Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/engineeringtechnology)

• English (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/english)

• Environmental Policy and Planning (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/environmental-policy-planning)

• Environmental Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/environmental-science)

• First Nation Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/first-nations-studies)

• French and Francophone Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/french)

• Geography (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/geography)

• Geoscience (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/geoscience)

• German (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/german)

• Global Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/global-studies)

• History (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/history)

• Human Biology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/human-biology)

• Human Development (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/human-development)

• Humanistic Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/humanistic-studies)

• Individual Major (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/individual-major)

• Information Sciences (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/information-sciences)

• Integrative Leadership Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/integrative-leadership-studies)

• Mathematics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/mathematics)

• Music (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/music)

• Philosophy (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/philosophy)

• Physics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/physics)

• Political Science (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/political-science)

• Psychology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/psychology)

• Public Administration (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/public-administration)

• Sociology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/sociology)

• Spanish and Latin American Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/spanish)

• Theatre (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/theatre)

• Urban and Regional Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/urban-regional-studies)

• Women’s and Gender Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/archive/2015-2016/undergraduate/programs/womens-gender-studies)


